
TOWN OF BARNSTABLE SCHOOL FY25
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BCBS MH+ 00-0180279 Family 2413 920.52$      2408 767.10$      1,534.20$   5,114.00$   

Closed to 

new 

enrollments

Individual 2413 368.28$      2408 306.90$      613.80$      2,046.00$   

TEFRA 00-2259117 Parent/Child 2413 737.82$      2408 614.85$      1,229.70$   4,099.00$   

BCBS  Family 2421 493.20$      2413 602.28$      2401 411.00$      2408 501.90$      822.00$      1,003.80$   2,740.00$   3,346.00$   

PPO 00-2360785 00-2345226 Individual 2421 196.74$      2413 240.66$      2401 163.95$      2408 200.55$      327.90$      401.10$      1,093.00$   1,337.00$   

Parent/Child 2421 395.10$      2413 482.04$      2401 329.25$      2408 401.70$      658.50$      803.40$      2,195.00$   2,678.00$   

BCBS Family 2421 405.54$      2413 493.92$      2401 337.95$      2408 411.60$      675.90$      823.20$      2,253.00$   2,744.00$   

HMO 00-2360786 00-4055025 Individual 2421 151.02$      2413 184.14$      2401 125.85$      2408 153.45$      251.70$      306.90$      839.00$      1,023.00$   

Parent/Child 2421 305.28$      2413 371.16$      2401 254.40$      2408 309.30$      508.80$      618.60$      1,696.00$   2,062.00$   

Family 2422 414.90$      2414 525.42$      2402 345.75$      2409 437.85$      691.50$      875.70$      2,305.00$   2,919.00$   

HPHC PPO 18984-0004 028865-0046 Individual 2422 154.44$      2414 198.72$      2402 128.70$      2409 165.60$      257.40$      331.20$      858.00$      1,104.00$   

Parent/Child 2422 312.48$      2414 397.08$      2402 260.40$      2409 330.90$      520.80$      661.80$      1,736.00$   2,206.00$   

Family 2422 376.92$      2414 484.20$      2402 314.10$      2409 403.50$      628.20$      807.00$      2,094.00$   2,690.00$   

HPHC HMO 18983-0004 033301-0026 Individual 2422 140.04$      2414 180.90$      2402 116.70$      2409 150.75$      233.40$      301.50$      778.00$      1,005.00$   

Parent/Child 2422 284.04$      2414 361.98$      2402 236.70$      2409 301.65$      473.40$      603.30$      1,578.00$   2,011.00$   

Type of 

Coverage

Munis 

Code

Munis 

Code

PREMIER 

TABLE
Family 2562 2560

COBRA 

Group
Individual 2563 2561

PPO Plus 

w/Ortho
Family 2582 2580

COBRA 

Group
Individual 2583 2581

80.58$                              

32.64$                              

153.28$                            

54.14$                              26.54$                                         

79.00$                              

32.00$                              

150.27$                            

53.08$                              

Employee  Contribution 

MONTHLY @ 30%

Employee Contribution BIWEEKLY 20 

deductions (10 months) @ 30%

Employee Contribution BIWEEKLY 24 

deductions (12 months) @ 30%

Total Premium 

MONTHLY @ 100%
HEALTH PLAN RATES eff 7/1/24

 COBRA @ 102% 

0958-9014

0958-9015

Employee Contribution 

BIWEEKLY 20 deductions (10 

months) @ 100%

Employee Contribution 

BIWEEKLY 24 deductions (12 

months) @ 100%

MONTHLY @ 100%

0950-6003

0950-6004

DENTAL PLAN RATES eff 

7/1/24

47.40$                                         

19.20$                                         

90.16$                                         

31.85$                                         

39.50$                                         

16.00$                                         

75.14$                                         

Summaries of benefits and coverage and plan compairsons can be found online at www.ccmhg.com


